10 Ekim 2016 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 YAYLALI(4)

2 OCEAN GODDESS(8)
3 SENOS(9)

4 WINRIVER GIRL(10)

5 CARACAS(1)

6 MYCOST(3)

7 MUKERREMTEYZE(7)
8  ASLANKIZ(5)

9 BANGBANG()

10 MAYTENALLY(2)

Yas
2yae

2ydd
2ydd
2yad
2ydg
2yag
2ydd
2ydd
2yad

2yde

Yans Sonuglan

1.)27500 &
1)6875 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

CUVEE (USA) - HGHNESS DAUGHTER(FR)

LION HEART (USA) - AUTOMATIC CONTROL

UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - SIGAR
WIN RVER WIN (USA) - GULSEG
YONAGUSKA (USA) - GAVLAN
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - ERENGIL
ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - MNELLA
YONAGUSKA (USA) - TRUEBA

CUVEE (USA) - LADY MKERREM

PRESSING (IRE) - VELVET GREEN

GANYAN(#) 9,10 %, 1. CIFTE(5/4) :120,80

Maiden/TR
2.)11.000 ¢
2)2750 ¢

Siklet Jokey
57 D.YILDIZ
55 U.TEMUR
55 OYILDIRIM
51 ADEMSEN
57 MUS.GELIK
57 AKURSUN
55 O.ATMACA
55 MGUNDUZELI|
55 MKESKIN
57 MBAYIR

Sahip
CEN. DENiZ

AYD. AYDOGDU

ENG. BEKIROGULLARI

MEH. YILDIRIM
GUL. GULERCE
EVR. BAYINDIR
M SAB. TUNCER
MUS. ALPASLAN
CEMTABAK

EMR. KARAYEL

57 kg,

35500 ¢
3)1375¢

Antrenérii
EMTOKCALAR

N.GUVEN
iB.B.OGULLARI
HAS.ALTUNBAS
iB.B.OGULLARI
ZBULUT
MOZGUL
B.SIMSEK
MOZGUL

At Sahibi

Derece
1.17.72

1.18.22

1.18.29

1.18.40

1.18.65

1.18.92

1.20.10

1.20.14

121.27

1.27.82

Ankara Hipdromu (75. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

4)2750 &

4)688 ¢
AGF St
349(6) 6

Gy

9,10
330 17.82(2) 9
325 1343(3) 4
380 10.09(4) 3
1,70 40.15(1) 7
1385 242(9) 8
2340 0.64(10) 5
1015 253(8) 10
1165 26(7) 1

725 681(5) 2

Fark
3 Boy

Boyun

Yarim Boy

GCk. HP
40
40
24
15

5 Boy
20 Metre 33



